
Drinks Menu



D R I N K S

 

(125ml)

Delicate, moderately sweet black raspberry wine

Premium wine with 100 years old wild ginseng

100% korean plum wine with jeju-do honey

Traditional rice wine with milky and creamy texture

Double distillation of golden plum 
with soft and smooth texture

Award winner / comprised of mixing undiluted 
Hwayo 41% with two-year-old oak aged Hwayo

Bombay gin, Amaro Montenegro, Cointreau, 
Jeju Mandarin Juice, Fresh Lime

Bombay gin, Bokbunja, Chambord, 
Cranberry Juice, Strawberry 

Bulleit Rye Whiskey, Amaretto, 
Ginger Syrup, Fresh Lime 

Hwayo Soju, Dry Vermouth, 
Korean Pear Syrup, Sparkling wine, Fresh Lemon 

Seoul Night Soju, Aperol, Orgeat, Fresh Lemon

Award winner / a rich experience 
with a profound and delicate flavor

(125ml)

막걸리Rice Wine (375ml) 6% 

Rocky Jeju  

 

Chusa Sidecar                                                                                                            

                                         

                                   

Makgeolli Colada                                             

Korean Cheongju, Cointreau, Cranberry, Lime

Moonbae Soju, Rum, Fresh Kiwi, Lime, Soda, Mint

 

       

   

Seoul Night 25% 

HwaYo Soju 17%

HwaYo Soju 41% Premium

KOREAN PREMIUM SOJU

KOREAN PREMIUM WINE 

Bokbunja um 12% $18

Fermented wine made from citrus fruits in Jeju Island
with sweet and citrus flavour

Hondi Citrus Wine 12% $23

Brewed with black tiger's paw mushrooms 
with unique rich flavour

Sol Song Ju 13% $20

A cool pine grove with its minty and refreshing mouthfeel
Neungi Ju 13% $21

Korean Ginseng Wine 25% $26

Won Mae Plum Honey 13% $18

$15

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

JUNG SUNG CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Award winner / a rich experience 
with a profound and delicate flavor

HwaYo Soju 53%

SOJU PADDLES  $45

 Korean Rice Wine, Malibu, Pineapple Juice, 
 Coconut Syrup, Cream

Korean Apple Brandy, DOM benedictine, 
Cointreau, Lemon

Cheongju Politan                                               

 Moonbae Kiwi Mojito                                       

 Hwayo Negroni                                                 
  Hwayo 41' Premium, Campari, Martini Rosso, 
  Dark Chocolate

  Mocktails of the Day                                         

Coreanus Elixir

King Youngjo

Curvy Bae 

Seoul Life

dowongyuleui soju, Vodka, Korean Peach Juice, 
Homemade Peach Syrup

Bubble Peach

Korean calvados, apple flavored brandy
aged in oak over one year

Premium Distilled soju 
with pear notes

Made from premium rice with smooth,
dry, clean taste and classic aroma

Chusa 40%

Moon Bae Ju 23%

Dae Jang Bu 25% 

Beob Ju 13%

(per shot)

(per shot)

(per shot)

Traditional Korean Cheongju. The luxurious blend 
is created by slow fermentation at low temperature.

$22

$24

$21

$23

$24

$17

$24

$22

$14

$14

$14

$19

$23

$17

Yangchon ChungJu

Natural deep sweet flavour from premium Korean sweet rice

$24

$23

$24

$24

$25

$23

$25

Spiced Rum, Burnt Cinnamon Stick, Lime, Pineapple
Gyepi $24

Hwayo 17% / Hondi Ju / Sol Song Ju

Yangchon ChungJu/ Plum Wine / Ginseng Wine



Sparkling / Champagne
     

  

    

 

     

   

       

     

       

    

  

     

 

   

                  

   

                           

                      

             

               

           

 

      

                     

 

   

 

W I N E

NV Pol Roger

NV Taittinger

NV Jansz Cuvee

Epernay, France

Reims, France

Tamar Valley, Tasmania

$28.00

$16.00

$220.00

$165.00

$85.00

White

Rose

2019   Cullen Grace Madeline SSB

2020  Freycinet Wineglass Bay SB

2021  Cylde Park Pinot Gris

2016  De Iliius Vintage Semillon 

2021   Grosset Polish Hill Riesling 

2016   The Contours Pewsey Vale Riesling

2016   Mocandunda Stony Ridge Riesling

2021  Ministry of Clouds Picpoul Riesling

2019  Leeuwin Estate Art Series Chardonnay

2020  Leeuwin Estate Prelude Chardonnay

2020  Colmar Estate Chardonnay

2021   Shaw & Smith M3 Chardonnay 

2021  Brokenwood Nebbiolo, Sangiovese Rose   

 

Hunter Valley, NSW   

 

$19.00 $95.00

Margaret River, WA 

Bicheno, Tasmania

Geelong, Vic

Hunter Valley, NSW

Clare Valley, SA

Eden Valley, SA

Clare Valley, SA

McLaren Vale, SA

Margaret River, WA

Margaret River, WA

Orange, NSW

Adelaide Hills, SA 

$24.00

$19.00

$19.00

$20.00

$20.00

$22.00

$25.00

$18.00

$28.00

$120.00

$95.00

$95.00

$100.00

$175.00

$120.00

$100.00

$110.00

$320.00

$125.00

$90.00

$150.00



2021 Pooley Pinot Noir       

2017 Dalrymple Swansea Pinot Noir

2021 Ashton Hills Piccadilly Pinot Noir 

2021 Thistledown Sands of Time Grenache

2019 John Duval Annexus Grenache

2020 John Duval Plexus GSM  

2018  Henschke Keyneton Euphonium Shiraz

2016 Henschke Mount Edelstone Shiraz Blend 

2018 Yalumba Paradox Shiraz  

2020 Spinifex Bete Noir Shiraz

 

2019 Moss Wood Cabernet Sauvignon 

2019 Moss Wood Ribon Vale Cabernet Sav

2020 Bowen Estate Cabernet Sauvignon

Coal River Valley, Tasmania

Swansea, Tasmania

Adelaide Hills, SA

Adelaide Hills, SA 

Barossa Valley, SA

Barossa Valley, SA

Barossa Valley, SA

Eden Valley, SA

Barossa Valley, SA

Barossa Valley, SA

Margaret River, WA

Margaret River, WA

Coonawarra, SA

$28.00

$21.00

$22.00

$34.00

$28.00

$20.00

$21.00

$135.00

$165.00

$105.00

$195.00

$160.00

$110.00

$170.00

$395.00

$130.00

$100.00

$295.00

$170.00

$105.00

2022  De Iuliis Late Picked Semillon

2017 Turkey Flat Quinquina Aus Vermout h

Hunter Valley, NSW

Barossa Valley, SA

$16.00

$23.00

$80.00

$115.00

   

 

W I N E

Red

Dessert



     

  

    

 

     

   

       

     

       

    

  

     

 

   

                  

   

                           

                      

             

               

           

 

      

                     

 

   

 

 

VODKA

Absolute

Belvedere    

Grey Goose 

$10

$14

$16

Jim Beam

Jack Daniel's

Bulleit Rye

$10

$12

$14

BOURBON

Tanqueray

Bombay Sapphire 

Hendrick's

$10

 $12

 $15

GIN

 

Bacardi

Appleton Estate Signature Blend

Havana Club 7

$10

$12

$14

RUM

 

Jose Cuervo Silver

Espolon Blanco

$10

$12

TEQUILA

Canadian Club 

Johnnie Walker Black

Glenfiddich

Oban 14yr

$10

$13

$15

$24

WHISKEY

D R I N K S

BEER

Cass (Korean Lager)

Kloud (Korean Pilsner)

Balter XPA (QLD)

Stone Wood Pacific Ale (NSW)

Young Henry Newtowner Pale Ale (NSW)

$11

$11

$14

$13

$13

Coke / Sprite / Coke Zero / 

Lemon Lime Bitters  / Korean Milkis 

(Bottled Juice) Apple / Pineapple /

Korean Tangerine /  Korean Pear

$8

$8 

SOFT DRINK

Hibiscus Tea 

First Harvest Green Tea     

French Earl Grey Tea

Jasmine Tea

Korean Fruit Tea (sweet)

 $9

 $9

 $9

$9

$9

TEA 


