

Drinks Menu



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS		KOREAN PREMIUM WINE	25ml)
Rocky Jeju Bombay gin, Amaro Montenegro, Cointreau, Jeju Mandarin Juice, Fresh Lime	\$23	Hondi Citrus Wine 12% Fermented wine made from citrus fruits in Jeju Island with sweet and citrus flavour	\$23
Coreanus Elixir Bombay gin, Bokbunja, Chambord, Cranberry Juice, Strawberry	\$24	Sol Song Ju 13% Brewed with black tiger's paw mushrooms with unique rich flavour	\$20
King Youngjo Bulleit Rye Whiskey, Amaretto, Ginger Syrup, Fresh Lime	\$24	Neungi Ju 13% A cool pine grove with its minty and refreshing mouthfee	\$21
Curvy Bae Hwayo Soju, Dry Vermouth, Korean Pear Syrup, Sparkling wine, Fresh Lemon	\$25	Bokbunja um 12% Delicate, moderately sweet black raspberry wine	\$18
Seoul Life Seoul Night Soju, Aperol, Orgeat, Fresh Lemon	\$23	Korean Ginseng Wine 25% Premium wine with 100 years old wild ginseng	\$26
Bubble Peach dowongyuleui soju, Vodka, Korean Peach Juice, Homemade Peach Syrup	\$25	Won Mae Plum Honey 13% 100% korean plum wine with jeju-do honey	\$18
Gyepi Spiced Rum, Burnt Cinnamon Stick, Lime, Pineapp.	\$24	Rice Wine (375ml) 6% 막걸리 Traditional rice wine with milky and creamy texture	\$15
Korean Apple Brandy, DOM benedictine, Cointreau, Lemon		Double distillation of golden plum with soft and smooth texture	
Chusa Sidecar Korean Apple Brandy, DOM benedictine	\$23	Seoul Night 25% Double distillation of golden plum	\$24
Cheongju Politan	\$21	HwaYo Soju 17%	\$22
Korean Cheongju, Cointreau, Cranberry, Lime	CO4	Award winner / comprised of mixing undiluted Hwayo 41% with two-year-old oak aged Hwayo	
Moonbae Kiwi Mojito Moonbae Soju, Rum, Fresh Kiwi, Lime, Soda, Mint	\$24 \$22	Moon Bae Ju 23% Premium Distilled soju with pear notes	\$19
Hwayo Al' Premium, Campari, Martini Rosso, Dark Chocolate	\$ 22	Dae Jang Bu 25% Made from premium rice with smooth, dry, clean taste and classic aroma	\$23
Makgeolli Colada Korean Rice Wine, Malibu, Pineapple Juice,	\$24		¢17
Coconut Syrup, Cream		Beob Ju 13% Traditional Korean Cheongju. The luxurious blend is created by slow fermentation at low temperature.	\$17
Mocktails of the Day	\$17	Yangchon ChungJu Natural deep sweet flavour from premium Korean sweet i	\$24 rice
SOJU PADDLES	\$45	HwaYo Soju 41% Premium (per shot) Award winner / a rich experience with a profound and delicate flavor	
Hwayo 17% / Hondi Ju / Sol Song Ju		HwaYo Soju 53% (per shot) Award winner / a rich experience with a profound and delicate flavor	\$14
Yangchon ChungJu/ Plum Wine / Ginseng	Wine	Chusa 40% (per shot) Korean calvados, apple flavored brandy aged in oak over one year	\$14



Sparkling / Champagne

NV	Pol Roger	Epernay, France		\$220.00
NV	Taittinger	Reims, France	\$28.00	\$165.00
NV	Jansz Cuvee	Tamar Valley, Tasmania	\$16.00	\$85.00
White				
2019	Cullen Grace Madeline SSB	Margaret River, WA	\$24.00	\$120.00
2020	Freycinet Wineglass Bay SB	Bicheno, Tasmania	\$19.00	\$95.00
2021	Cylde Park Pinot Gris	Geelong, Vic	\$19.00	\$95.00
2016	De Iliius Vintage Semillon	Hunter Valley, NSW	\$20.00	\$100.00
2021	Grosset Polish Hill Riesling	Clare Valley, SA		\$175.00
2016	The Contours Pewsey Vale Riesling	Eden Valley, SA		\$120.00
2016	Mocandunda Stony Ridge Riesling	Clare Valley, SA	\$20.00	\$100.00
2021	Ministry of Clouds Picpoul Riesling	McLaren Vale, SA	\$22.00	\$110.00
2019	Leeuwin Estate Art Series Chardonnay	Margaret River, WA		\$320.00
2020	Leeuwin Estate Prelude Chardonnay	Margaret River, WA	\$25.00	\$125.00
2020	Colmar Estate Chardonnay	Orange, NSW	\$18.00	\$90.00
2021	Shaw & Smith M3 Chardonnay	Adelaide Hills, SA	\$28.00	\$150.00

R	0	C	e
11	U	3	

2021 Brokenwood Nebbiolo, Sangiovese Rose Hunter Valley, NSW \$19.00 \$95.00



Red

2021 Pooley Pinot Noir	Coal River Valley, Tasmania	\$28.00	\$135.00
2017 Dalrymple Swansea Pinot Noir	Swansea, Tasmania		\$165.00
2021 Ashton Hills Piccadilly Pinot Noir	Adelaide Hills, SA	\$21.00	\$105.00
2021 Thistledown Sands of Time Grenache	Adelaide Hills, SA		\$195.00
2019 John Duval Annexus Grenache	Barossa Valley, SA		\$160.00
2020 John Duval Plexus GSM	Barossa Valley, SA	\$22.00	\$110.00
2018 Henschke Keyneton Euphonium Shiraz	Barossa Valley, SA	\$34.00	\$170.00
2016 Henschke Mount Edelstone Shiraz Blend	Eden Valley, SA		\$395.00
2018 Yalumba Paradox Shiraz	Barossa Valley, SA	\$28.00	\$130.00
2020 Spinifex Bete Noir Shiraz	Barossa Valley, SA	\$20.00	\$100.00
2019 Moss Wood Cabernet Sauvignon	Margaret River, WA		\$295.00
2019 Moss Wood Ribon Vale Cabernet Sav	Margaret River, WA		\$170.00
2020 Bowen Estate Cabernet Sauvignon	Coonawarra, SA	\$21.00	\$105.00

Dessert

2022	De Iuliis Late Picked Semillon	Hunter Valley, NSW	\$16.00	\$80.00
2017	Turkey Flat Quinquina Aus Vermouth	Barossa Valley, SA	\$23.00	\$115.00



TEA		SOFT DRINK		
Hibiscus Tea First Harvest Green Tea	\$9 \$9	Coke / Sprite / Coke Zero / \$8 Lemon Lime Bitters / Korean Milkis		
French Earl Grey Tea	\$9	(Bottled Juice) Apple / Pineapple /	\$8	
Jasmine Tea	\$9	Korean Tangerine / Korean Pear		
Korean Fruit Tea (sweet)	\$9			
VODKA		GIN		
Absolute	\$10	Tanqueray	\$10	
Belvedere	\$14	Bombay Sapphire	\$12	
Grey Goose	\$16	Hendrick's	\$15	
RUM		BOURBON		
Bacardi	\$10	Jim Beam	\$10	
Appleton Estate Signature Blend	\$12	Jack Daniel's	\$12	
Havana Club 7	\$14	Bulleit Rye	\$14	
WHISKEY		TEQUILA		
Canadian Club	\$10	Jose Cuervo Silver	\$10	
Johnnie Walker Black	\$13	Espolon Blanco	\$12	
Glenfiddich	\$15			
Oban 14yr	\$24	BEER		
		Cass (Korean Lager)	\$11	
		Kloud (Korean Pilsner)	\$11	
		Balter XPA (QLD)	\$14	
		Stone Wood Pacific Ale (NSW)	\$13	
		Young Henry Newtowner Pale Ale (NSW)	\$13	